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Pos

10

12
13

Ken FULTON
Barry LAPHEN
John IRWIN

Bob PANASIK
Andre HARVEY
Pierre BROSSEAU
Magella HAMEL
Dave CLAYTON
Michel ROBERT
Neil SMITH

Jean MORIN
Henri CHATELAIN
Andre MALTAIS

2009 Canadian PGA Seniors' Championship

Round 1 Results

Individual Stroke Play

Super Senior
Port Hope, ON
Ottawa, ON
Summerside, PE
Windsor, ON
Aylmer, QC
Sherbrooke, QC
Saguenay, QC
Viewlake, ON
Boischatel, QC
Thornhill, ON
St-Luc, QC
Lachute, QC
St-Eustache, QC

=

37-36--73
34-40--74
36-38--74
36-39--75
38-40--78
38-42--80
42-38--80
39-42--81
41-42--83
42-43--85
42-43--85
47-48--95

NC

+11
+13
+13
+23



